Kantonalrekorde Indoor Manner

60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m

60m Huirden (107.6)

Hoch

Weit

Drei

Stab

Kugel 7.26
Funfkampf

Siebenkampf

4x200m

6.95
22.50
48.83
1:52.04
2:31.12
3:55.73
8:44.34
8.22
2.15
7.55
15.43
4.30
12.18
3732

3937

Enrico Glntert, 97
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Stefan Brunner, 77
Kevin Lenhard, 86
Simon Sieber, 92
(60m: 7.32 / Weit: 7.03 / Kugel: 11.48 / Hoch: 2.01 / 1000m: 2:51.40)
Patrick Meyer, 89
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(60m: 7.91 / Weit: 6.11 / Kugel: 9.90 / Hoch: 1.71 / 60m Hirden: 9.32 / Stab: 3.10 / 1000m: 3:01.34)
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(Waspi, Fendt, Muffler, Lenhard)



